H01 – Slotted Cable Duct
DATASHEET
Description
TRICAB’s	 Slotted	 Cable	 Ducts	 are	 used	 to
organize	wiring	horizontally	and	vertically	inside
control	 systems	 are	 distribution	 electrical
enclosures.
The	ducts	allow	cable	ties	to	pass	through	the
lateral	perforations	at	the	base	to	clamp	cables.
Advantages
• Rigid,	high-quality	construction
• UL94	Flammability	Rating	of	V-0
• Non-slip	lining	secures	the	cover	in	place
Materials:
• PVC
Operating	Temperature
• -40˚C	to	+65˚C
• -40˚F	to	+149˚F
Inspection	and	Testing
• Visual	inspection
• Physical	measurement
• Cable	Fitting	Test
Certifications
• UL
• ROHS
• REACH
Specification
25-60mm	Width
Product	Code	 Width	(W)		 Height	(H)	 Slot	Width
(Q)
Finger
Width	(P)	 Length	 Box
Quantity
mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 m
H01-AVXX/25G25	 25	 25	 8	 12	 2	 60
H01-A8XX/25G30	 25	 30	 8	 12	 2	 50
H01-A9XX/25G40	 25	 40	 8	 12	 2	 56
H01-A8XX/25G60	 25	 60	 8	 12	 2	 50
H01-A7XX/25G80	 25	 80	 8	 12	 2	 36
H01-A8XX/35G35	 35	 35	 8	 12	 2	 50
H01-A8XX/40G40	 40	 40	 8	 12	 2	 50
H01-A7XX/40G60	 40	 60	 8	 12	 2	 36
H01-A5XX/40G80	 40	 80	 8	 12	 2	 24
H01-A4XX/40G100	 40	 100	 8	 12	 2	 22
H01-AWXX/50G35	 50	 35	 8	 12	 2	 44
H01-A6XX/60G40	 60	 40	 8	 12	 2	 34
H01-A5XX/60G60	 60	 60	 8	 12	 2	 24
H01-A2XX/60G80	 60	 80	 8	 12	 2	 16
H01-A2XX/60G100	 60	 100	 8	 12	 2	 16
80-150mm	Width
Product	Code	 Width	(H)		 Height	(W)	 Slot	Width
(Q)
Finger
Width	(P)	 Length	 Box
Quantity
mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 m
H01-A5XX/80G40	 80	 40	 8	 12	 2	 24
H01-AHXX/80G50	 80	 50	 8	 12	 2	 20
H01-A3XX/80G60	 80	 60	 8	 12	 2	 18
H01-A1XX/80G80	 80	 40	 8	 12	 2	 12
H01-A1XX/80G100	 80	 60	 8	 12	 2	 12
H01-AUXX/100G50	 100	 50	 8	 12	 2	 14
H01-A1XX/100G75	 100	 75	 8	 12	 2	 12
H01-A1XX/100G80	 100	 80	 8	 12	 2	 12
H01-A5XX/100G100	 100	 40	 8	 12	 2	 24
H01-AJXX/120G80	 120	 80	 8	 12	 2	 8
H01-AJXX/150G100	 150	 100	 8	 12	 2	 8
Notes:
• Tricab	is	not	liable	for	any	errors,	omissions,	etc.,	and	reserves	the	right	to	modify	the	specifications	at	any	time.
• All	information	above	is	intended	for	use	only	as	a	guide.